Stop

vobs oW

JEFF RIGBY 00448

TRIP #
Del Date
11/07/14
11/07/14
11/07/14
11/07/14
11/07/14

Payroll

11/21/14

45
Reference
289972
289970
289971
289978
289980

S 192.15

Account
SCHOLASTIC
SCHOLASTIC
SCHOLASTIC
SCHOLASTIC
SCHOLASTIC

11/28/14

11/06 - 07/14

Stop Name
NORTH STAR CHARTER
MONTISSORI ACADEMY
GRACE JORDAN ELE
HIDDEN SPRINGS ELEM
GARFIELD ELEM

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

$

City
EAGLE
EAGLE
BOISE

GARDEN CITY
BOISE

128.10

$

128.10

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

68.25
61.25
61.25
68.25
61.25

320.25



